Catholic Youth Council Athletic Association
Archdiocese of St. Louis

2011  Juvenile Boys Soccer League

as of 11-17-11

Central District

11/17/2011 1:20 PM

Rainout # 314 792-7820 Soccer
Home # Work # Wins Loses Ties
1 Ascension Tom Church 4 5 1
2 Ste. Gen DuBois Dennis Heidert 1 4 1
3 Holy Redeemer Robert Dreyer 2 5 1
4 St Gerard John Reinhardt 1 3 1
5 Queen of All Sts. John Beckerle 5 1 0
Scores
WK Day/Date Time  Location Home Visitor Home Visitor|
1  Saturday, October 29, 2011 3:00 PM Buder #6 Holy Redeemer  vs St Gerard 0 0 2f
Saturday, November 12,2011  1:30 PM Buder #6 QAS vs Ste. Gen DuBois RAIN
F  Sunday, September 18, 2011 3:45 PM SMMA Ascension S SMMA(Jr) RAIN
2 Saturday, September 24, 2011 1:30 PM CVAC B8 Ascension vs Holy Redeemer 3
Sunday, September 25, 2011 12:00 PM Fenton#6 Queen of All Sts  vs St. Gerard 4
F  Sunday, September 25, 2011 1:30 PM Fenton#6 Ste. Gen DuBois vs SFA-B(Jr) reschd
1 Thursday, Sept 29 7:20 PM SMMA Ascension S SMMA(Jr) 1 2
3 Sunday, October 02, 2011 12:00 PM Fenton#6 Ste. Gen DuBois Vs St. Gerard
F Sunday, October 02, 2011 1:30 PM Fenton#6 Holy Redeemer vs  St. G-Ratz(Jr) 3 4
Sunday, October 02, 2011 2:30 PM CVAC B8 Ascension Vs QAS 1 3
Saturday, October 08 1:00 PM CVAC B8 Ascension vs Ste. Gen DuBois 1 0 forfeit
4 Sunday, October 09, 2011 12:00 PM Fenton#6 Holy Redeemer vs Ste. Gen DuBois 6 1
F Sunday, October 09, 2011 1:30 PM Fenton#6 QAS vs HR-Mayfield(Jr) 0 4
Sunday, October 09, 2011 3:30 PM CVAC B8 Ascension Vs St. Gerard 4 1
5 Sunday, October 16, 2011 12:00 PM Fenton#6 Holy Redeemer  vs QAS 1 6
F Sunday, October 16, 2011 1:30 PM Fenton#6 St. Gerard Vs OLS(®Jr)
6 Sunday, October 23, 2011 12:00 PM Fenton#6 Holy Redeemer  vs St. Gerard reschd
Sunday, October 23, 2011 1:30 PM Fenton#6 Ste. Gen DuBois Vs QAS 0 1 forfeit
F Sunday, October 23, 2011 3:00 PM Fenton#6 Ascension vs  St. G-Ratz(Jr) 0 3
7 Saturday, October 29, 2011 12:00 PM CVACB1 Ascension Vs QAS 0
Sunday, October 30, 2011 12:00 PM Fenton#6 St. Gerard vs Ste. Gen DuBois 0 forfeit
F Sunday, October 30, 2011 1:30 PM Fenton#6 Holy Redeemer  vs SFA-B(Jr) 1 forfeit
8  Sunday, November 06, 2011 12:00 PM Fenton#6 St. Gerard VS QAS
Sunday, November 06, 2011 3:30 PM CVAC B5 Ascension vs  Holy Redeemer 1 0 forfeit
F  Sunday, November 06, 2011 3:45 AM SMMA Ste. Gen DuBois vs SMMA(Jr) 0 1 forfeit
9  Saturday, November 12, 2011 1:30 PM CVACB1 Ascension Vs St. Gerard 2 5
Sunday, November 13, 2011 12:00 PM Fenton#6 Ste. Gen DuBois vs Holy Redeemer
F  Sunday, November 13, 2011 1:30 PM Fenton#6 QAS Vs OLS(®Jr)
10  Sunday, November 20, 2011 12:00 PM Fenton#6 Ascension vs Ste. Gen DuBois
Sunday, November 20, 2011 1:30 PM Fenton#6 QAS vs Holy Redeemer
Sunday, November 20, 2011 3:00 PM Fenton#6 St. Gerard vs HR-Mayfield(Jr)
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